Test Probe
GKS-075225130A 1000

= & GKS-075-0057

- T THOR LB NIRRT, BB T ARRENGI B’ R

- BERRBERMEREMER ST LRI LR, Mimaess
RIES M R 2 1B RIS AR (a0 R I FLAS D) o

- AR EMTERES S URA T & BRI A S eSS

- B SRHMNEMERNHERLS, DK TR
SE, ATEESBENRE AR BEEBRITIER .

——

) 1.02[.040] 10.63[.025]
@ 4 == F
6.4[.252] ‘ 1.3[.051]
33.1[1.303]
—RREIE SHELRSIREE
PR ICT / FCT EAANTAEINR)  SHsFioth:
FrERA: WA TRRRERE  HLER
R GKS075  $HLTpmk &=m:
HAS: 191 mm  §EKFR Mk
HIREEE, FTR: R
EBHE: = HBSHE
e il st BORBES/BUERT
REEREASE: = B (Ri) SAANE:
e = HUE
BB E: ksors B
=INEE: -40°C HEERR:
E‘%j(fn%gi 80°C %jﬁ?‘.ﬁ%
ROHS 7 &4 o WEWES:
° T ERYAERRT:
TR P :
BN T2
1/2

iisox\
_60°

ingun.com

inguMm

Partner for Future Technology

11

M@H

ﬂ

25 AMEEk, mHLRES, BiE
1,3mm

A%

2

3A
20 mOhm

33,1mm
1,02 mm
6,35 mm
0,4N

0

1N

43 mm

ICT/FCT 54t


http://www.ingun.com/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/detail/8f987344b63d5a20b25bafaa62599137

Test Probe P .
GKS-075 225 130 A 1000 = i inQur

}__\T_Ell:ﬁ GKS-075-0057 : D s Partner for Future Technology

14
1.3
1.2
1.1
1.0
0.9
= o0
E 07
% 0.6
05
0.4
03
0.2
0.1

1] 05 1.0 15 20 25 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0
782 [mm]

INGUN Prufmittelbau GmbH

Max-Stromeyer-Strake 162 XTFZETENELER
78467 Konstanz, f&[E ICT/FCT #x¥t

FRRINAE,+49 7531 8105-0
B A%, +49 7531 8105-888
f£E +49 7531 8105-65
info@ingun.com

RIBERIEHERI AR,

REFINE R, 11/25_CN 2/2 .
ingun.com

ICT/FCT 5§t


http://www.ingun.com/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/detail/8f987344b63d5a20b25bafaa62599137
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/products/test-probes/ict-fct-in-circuit-test-and-function-test/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/products/test-probes/ict-fct-in-circuit-test-and-function-test/
http://weixin.qq.com/r/6EmwqD3EGGBnrXnL9xz6

